San Jose State University

SJSU ScholarWorks

University Scholar Series

Events and Programs

Fall 9-26-2012

University Scholar Series: Amy D'Andrade

Amy D'Andrade San Jose State University, amy.dandrade@sjsu.edu

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholarworks.sjsu.edu/uss



Part of the Social Work Commons

Recommended Citation

D'Andrade, Amy, "University Scholar Series: Amy D'Andrade" (2012). University Scholar Series. 13. https://scholarworks.sjsu.edu/uss/13

This Presentation is brought to you for free and open access by the Events and Programs at SJSU ScholarWorks. It has been accepted for inclusion in University Scholar Series by an authorized administrator of SJSU ScholarWorks. For more information, please contact scholarworks@sjsu.edu.



fall 2012 UNIVERSITY SCHOLAR SERIES

HOSTED BY PROVOST ELLEN JUNN

Dr. Amy D'Andrade

SEPTEMBER 26 FROM 12 - 1PM

King Library 225/229
San José State University
FREE & OPEN TO THE PUBLIC



Improving state-mandated 'Reasonable Efforts': Innovative strategies to improve outcomes for families attempting reunification with children placed in foster care.

Dr. D'Andrade's recent research work focuses on the process of reunification between parents and their children placed in foster care. Her studies provide a deeper understanding of the problems that parents attempting reunification confront, and explore challenges in the social service system designed to help parents resolve their problems. Findings have implications for public agencies and communities hoping to improve outcomes for children and families. Dr. D'Andrade is an associate professor in the School of Social Work in the College of Applied Sciences and Arts (CASA), and director of the CASA Center for Applied Research in Human Services (CARHS).



in association with the fall 2012 campus reading program book! www.sjsu.edu/reading

PLEASE VISIT THE USS WEBSITE AT: LIBGUIDES.SJSU.EDU/USS